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FIXTURE KEY

GENERAL NOTES
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DRAWING DATE: 9/2/25

REVISION HISTORY
NO. REVISION DATE BY

1 CREATED 3/11/25 ZS
2 MOVERS & LINE ARRAY ADDED 9/2/25 ZS
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PL 4' 6' 8' 10' 12' 14' 16' 18' 20' 22' 24' 26' 28' 30' 32' 34' 36'2'2'4'6'8'10'12'14'16'18'20'22'24'26'28'30'32'34'36'

A2"

0House CurtainMOTOR1'2"

1Portal Border2'2"
2Portal Legs2'8"
33'2"
43'8"
54'2"

1st Electric5'0"
7Missing Set - Obstructed5'6"
86'0"
91st Orchestra CeilingMOTOR6'6"
107'0"
117'6"
128'0"
138'6"
149'0"
159'6"
16#1 Border10'0"
17#1 Legs SL10'6"
18#1 Legs SR11'0"
1911'6"
2012'0"
2112'6"

2nd Electric13'0"
23Missing Set - Obstructed13'6"
2414'0"
2514'6"
2615'0"
2715'6"
2816'0"
2916'6"
3017'0"
3117'6"
32#2 Border18'0"
33#2 Legs18'6"
3419'0"
352nd Orchestra CeilingMOTOR19'6"
3620'0"
3720'6"
3821'0"
39Missing Set - Obstructed21'6"

3rd Electric22'0"
4122'6"
4223'0"
4323'6"

PAR Bars 124'0"
4524'6"

PAR Bars 225'0"
4725'6"
4826'0"
49#3 Border26'6"
50#3 Legs27'0"
5127'6"
52Black Out W/ Fullness28'0"
5328'6"
5429'0"
55Missing Set - Obstructed29'6"

4th Electric30'0"
5730'6"
5831'0"
5931'6"
6032'0"
6132'6"
6233'0"
633rd Orchestra CeilingMOTOR33'6"
64 34'0"
6534'6"
66#4 Border35'0"
67#4 Legs35'6"
68Black Scrim36'0"
695th Legs (Spare)36'6"
705th Border (Spare)37'0"
71Missing Set - Obstructed37'6"
72Transluscent Drop38'0"
7338'6"
7439'0"
75Future39'6"

Cyc Electric40'0"
77Future40'6"
78 41'0"
79Future41'6"
80(Translucent Storage)42'0"
81Future42'6"
82CYC - White Filled Scrim43'0"
83Future43'6"
84Black Drop - No Fullness44'0"

CYC ELECTRIC

PAR ELECTRIC #2

PAR ELECTRIC #1

4th ELECTRIC

3rd ELECTRIC

2nd ELECTRIC

1st ELECTRIC

1st CATWALK

SL CIRCLE BOX A

SL MEZZ BOX A

SL TECH BOX A

SL TECH BOX BSL MEZZ BOX B
SL CIRCLE BOX B

2nd CATWALK
2nd CATWALK SR EXT

2nd CATWALK SL EXT

SR CIRCLE BOX A

SR TECH BOX B
SR CIRCLE BOX B

SR TECH BOX A

SR MEZZ BOX A

SL TORM LADDER
SL TORM LADDER

SR TORM LADDER

SR TORM LADDER

SR MEZZ BOX B
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3rd Ceiling only used for XL orchestra set-ups or
when choral risers are needed. Standard orcestra
set-up uses only ceilings 1 & 2.

726727728729

724
725

722721723

MFL MFL MFL MFL MFLMFLMFLMFL
NSP

731

NSP

732

MFL

WFL

MFL

WFLWFLWFL WFL WFL WFLWFLWFLWFL

730


	Sht-3 [REP PLOT - ORCHESTRA]

